Tuilleamh na Foirne Ceannaireachta 2024

Kevin Bakhurst
Steve Carson
Daniel Coady
Eimear Cusack
Gavin Deans

Mari Hurley
Adrian Lynch
Deirdre McCarthy
Patricia Monahan

Richard Waghorn

Tuarastal
250,000
56,091
157,798
216,300
213,645
78,583
221,749
221,749
60,285

231,797

Pinsean
62,500
7,853
17,358
32,445
23,501
11,002
44,350
33,262
6,631

34,770

Liuntais

25,000

24,700

24,700

19,000

Eile
2,454
376
1,057
1,449
1,431
527
1,486
1,486
404
1,553

Iomlan
339,954
64,320

176,213
274,694
238,577
90,112

292,285
281,197
67,320

287,120



